
Data over time 2016-17  
  

EYFS “GLD” (Good Level of Development) 

 (2017: National 71%, Kingston 76%.)  

 

Year 1 Phonics test 

(2017: National 81%, Kingston 85%.)  

 

Year 2 Phonics test  
Pass 80% 
 

Key Stage 1 (Teacher Assessment informed by tests) 

 

 

 

 

 

  2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Achieved  49% 59% 68% 70% 71% 

 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 

Pass 51% 45% 67% 74% 76% 79% 

 2012 2013 2014 2015  
Meeting 

EXS 

2016 

Prediction 

Range 

2016 

Outcomes 

 

2017 

outcomes 

 

Ave Scaled 
score 

National 

Reading 2+ 79% 82% 84% 83%        

Reading 

2B+ 
  77% 70%  EXS 

59-70% 

(11%) 
67% 72% 101.8 76% 

Reading 3+ 18% 20% 23% 18%  GD  29% 25%  25% 

            

Writing 2+ 75% 76% 84% 73%        

Writing 

2B+ 
  61% 48%  EXS 

33-57% 

(20%) 
62% 68% NA 68% 

Writing 3+ 0% 10% 16% 8%    17% 15%  16% 

            

Maths 2+ 82% 82% 91% 88%        

Maths 2B+   73% 67%  EXS 
57-70% 

(14%) 
67% 70% 100.2 75% 

Maths 3+ 14% 27% 27% 17%    22% 22%  21% 

            

Science 2+ 78% 86% 88% 85%        

      EXS - 76% 77% NA 83% 

Science 3+ 0% 8% 11% 20%        

            

RWM 2+    73%        

RWM 2B+    47%  EXS - 59% TBC 65% NA 64% 

RWM 3+    5%       11% 



Data over time 2016-17  
  

 

 

Key Stage 2 (Teacher Assessment and Test)  
 

 

Reading 30/42 71% 

Writing 32/42 76% 

Maths 35/42 83% 

 

Cohort 

size 

2012 

(11) 

2013 

(21) 

2014 

(37) 

2015 

(25) 

 
Expected 

standard 

2016 

Outcomes 

2017 
Outcomes 
(42 chn) 

Average 
Scaled Score 

National 
 

Reading 4+ 91% 81% 84% 92%       
Reading 

4B+ 
- - 70% 80%  EXS 48% 71% 105.6 71% 

Reading 5+ 45% 43% 43% 56%  GD 8% 31%  25% 
           
Writing 4+ 73% 67% 73% 92%       
Writing 

4B+ 
- - - 60%  EXS 58% 76% NA 76% 

Writing 5+ 18% 19% 16% 24%  GD 5% 14%  18% 
Writing 6 - - 3% -       
           
SPAG 4+  81% 73% 84%       
SPAG 5+  43% 46% 52%  EXS 73% 86% 107.8 77% 
SPAG 6+  - 5% -  GD  41%  31% 
           
Maths 4+ 73% 72% 78% 88%       
Maths 4B+ - - 65% 60%  EXS 75% 83% 106.5 75% 
Maths 5+ 36% 34% 41% 28%  GD 15% 36%  23% 
Maths 6+  10% 14% 4%       
           
E&M 4+ 73% 59% 65% 84%       
E&M 4B+    60%  EXS 43% 60% NA 61% 
E&M 5+ 9% 18% 16% 12%  GD    9% 
           
Eng 2 

levels 

Reading 

Writing 

 

73% 

91% 

82% 

 

 

94% 

89% 

 

 

100% 

100% 

 

 

100% 

100% 

 

Progress 
-4% 
+1% 

   

Eng 3 

levels 

Reading 

Writing 

 

18% 

36% 

36% 

 

 

44% 

28% 

 

 

48% 

30% 

 

 

35% 

30% 

 

     

           
Maths 2 

levels 
64% 89% 97% 96%  Progress -3%    

Maths 3 

levels 
0 33% 43% 22%       


